June 10, 2019

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Foreman

Brian Chambley
Barry Barnett
Wil Ford

Invoice 8 14-24561
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Week Ending June 9, 2019

Totat Due to MDOR

Amount
19,406.50
7,804.00
8,560.00

$35,770.50




June 10, 2019

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilites

Regular Time
Foreman

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver
Groundman

Cver Time

Forarnan

Lineman
Operator/Truck Driver
Groundman

Equipment

Crew Cab Pick-up
Material Hndler Bucket 57
Digger Truck

Pole Trafier

Qty
40.00
80.00
40.00
40.00

Qty
3.00
5.00
3.00
3.00

Qty
43.00
86.00
43,00
43.00
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Week Ending June 9, 2019
Foreman Brian Chambley
Name Post Storm -~ FE1B9046975

Price
66.00
56.00
46.00
43.00

Total Regular Time

Price
98,00
84.00
69.00
64.50

Total Overtime
Price
22.00
46.00
46.00
15.00

Total Equipment

Total Bue to MDR

Total
2,640.00
4,480.00
1,840.00
1,720.00

10,680.00

Tetal
297.00
504.00
207.00
193.50

1,201.50
Total
946.00
3,856.00
1,978.00
645.00
7,525.G0

19,406.50
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Foreman Brian Chambloy Heusly
Week Enﬁinq 6/6/201% Location Florida Public Utﬂitms

Lineman

Qperator

In the spaces provided sbove list all employses’ full name and hours worked.: Days migsed by an ernployee should be marked with an X and not a zero. f
one of your crew mermbers worked with another Foreman, indicate this by putting the other Foreman's initials in the corresponding space. Plesse add up
the total hours for each employss and indicate any fiours over 40 as overtime. If you warked on more than one ob during the week please speclly days on
each job under Additional Information. Drive time should be represented under Other, Please provide specifios for multiple job days It Additionat
¥nformatlon F’tggﬁfatlans for repomng meals is located at the bottom of Ems sheet. .
|

" Additional Information

List abova any additional mfermation neaded. If vou work on several circuits speciﬂy how many hours on each clrcult for aach day. If a circuit or job is
completed pEaase make note of that If pari of the day was storm and part of it was ynur rsguiarjob p aas}e glve speclﬁcs for each,

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for sach member of the crew for the entire week. It is company policy to pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of fown. Grews that drive to their job on Sunday are entitled fo one meal for that night.
Meals for Monday mornlngs will not be paid for crews leaving from home on Mondays. Also, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work wasek. Flease report yolir meals each wesk according fo these guidelines, All meals for empioyees on storm work should be

MDR Construction charged on the foreman's credawgg% ;JLI’JIE$S We@la ara supplied by the customer.

meshies €101




QPO IF EX W Sk

7 Location FFU.

gt oy

Week Ending 6 - 9 -7

Men and Hours Totals
st

Other

Tesly

RT OT &

RV
il B=7
L

vn Ay e b vk s

H £ .
i the spaces plovitied above list all mmployews’ full name 2nd hours woked, Days missed by gn employee should b2 markad with 50 X 29 ROt &
zam it one of your ersw mambars warked with anather Foreman, ingioate this by putting the other Foreman's initisls in ine caresponting space,
Piszge 2ad up the tols! hours foreach employes and indicate any houss aver 43 a8 overtime. If you workat! on mone than one Job quning the wak
pleasae spaalfy S2ys on sdck job lnter Adaitional Information, Drive fime shoutd be represented under Other, Pleass provide specifics for mullinls
Job gaya In Additienal infprmaiion, Regulatioh for reporting meals is lvcaied ! the bottom of this sheat
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June 10, 2029

Mr. Clint Brown
Flordia Public Utilltes

Regular Time
Foreraan
Linemean

Equipment
Crew Cab Pick-up
Material Handler Bucket 57'

Qty
40.00
40.00

Gty
43.00
43.00

Week Ending June 9, 2019
Foreman Barry Barneti
Name Post Storm ~ FE189046978

Price Total
66.00 2,640.00
56.00 2,240.00
Tatal Regular Time 4,880.00
Price Total
22.00 846.00
45.00 1,978.00
Total Equipment 2,924.00

Total Due to MDR 7,804.G0




Foreman Barry Barnett CONSTRUVETI 9N _ Hourly
Week Ending 6/9/2019 Location Florida Public Ufilities

‘ — e

Other

______ VonandHours | Totals |
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40

Foreman
Lineman

e

in the spaces provided above list all employees* full nams and hours worked, Days missed by an employee should be marked with an X znd not a zero. if
ona of your crew members worked with another Foreman, indicate this by pulting the other Foreman's Initials in the corrasponding space. Please add up
the total howrs for each emplayae and indicate any hours over 40 as overtime. If you worked on more than ong job during the week please specify days on
each job under Additional Information. Dilve time should be representad under Other. Please provide spacifics for multinle job days In Additional
iformation, cet.

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. I is company palicy o pay a
meximurn of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Craws that drive to their job on Sunday are entitled to cne meal for that night,
Meals for Monday mornings wiil not be paid for ¢crews leaving from home on Mondays, Also, a meal will hot be pald for the afterncon of the last
day of the work wesk. Please report your meals each week according to these guidelines. All meais for employeas on storm work should be

charged on the foreman's crediwggi,l W{ﬁqsess eae%ts ars supplied by the customer. G401 :

MDR Construction
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June 10, 2019

Mer. Clint Brown
Fiordia Public Utilites

Reguiar Time
Foremnan
Lineman

Equipment
Material Hndisr Bucket 57'
Digger Truck

Gty
40.00
40.00

Qty
40.00
40.00
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Week Ending June 9, 2019
Foreman WIH Ford
Name Post Storim ~ FE1R9046975

Price Total
66.00 2,640.00
56,00 2,240.00
Total Regular Time 4,880,006
Price Total
46.00 1,840.00
48.00 1,840,00
Total Equipment 3,680.60

Total Due to MDR 8,560.00




Foreman Wil Ford G ONSTRAUCTI Gullng Hourly
Wesk Endmg sm:zm Location Florida Public Utilities

:E'.: ' “
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Lineman

in the spaces provided above list sil employess’ full name and hours worked, Days missed by an empioyes shouid be marked with an X and not a zero. If
one of your crew members worked with another Foreman, indicate tiis by putting the cther Fereman's initials in the comesponding epace. Flease add up
the total hours Tor esch employse and indicate any haurs over 40 as overtime. If you worked on more than one job during the week please speclfy days on
each job under Additional Information, Drive time should be represemted undsr Other, Please provide specifics for multiple job days in Additlonal
Information Regulatmns far raporiing maais is lotated at the bottom of this sheet.

\dditional information

:SOOAM 730PM

qut above any sddit!cna! informatlon nesdad. fyou work on several aircu!ts specifly how many houre on gach elrouit for each day. if & dircuit or job Is
comp&eﬁed pfease make note of tﬁat If part af the day was storm and part of It was your regudar mb plaase give specmcs for each,

Please include in the spaces provided the number of meals for each member of the crew for the entire week. it is company policy to pay a
maximum of three meals per day for crews working out of town. Crews that drive to their job on Sunday are entitled {0 one meal for that night.
Maals for Monday mornings wilf not be paid for crews lsaving from homa on Mondays. Also, a meal will not be paid for the afternoon of the last
day of the work waek. Please report your meals sach week according to these guidelines. All meals for emplovess on storm work should be

charged on the foreman’s crelega?d J'J less %ts are supplied by the customat.
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Pragss Jnciude in the 9p8ces provided the numbs of ineals for each member of ibe crew for ihe dntive wauk. |8 sormpany policy i pay o maxinism
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